附件１

辽源市环境管控单元划定情况一览表
	县/区
	优先保护单元
	重点管控单元
	一般管控单元

	
	个数
	面积占比
（%）
	个数
	面积占比
（%）
	个数
	面积占比
（%）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	东丰县
	11
	50.62
	8
	11.85
	1
	37.53

	东辽县
	13
	46.35
	9
	23.54
	1
	30.11

	龙山区
	5
	4.25
	5
	41.66
	1
	54.09

	西安区
	2
	2.10
	4
	78.50
	1
	19.40


附件2

辽源市环境管控单元分布图
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